CITY OF BURLINGTON, VERMONT
CITY COUNCIL PARKS, ARTS & CULTURE COMMITTEE

c/o Department of Parks and Recreation

645 Pine St., Suite B ¢ Burlington, VT 05401
802-865-7144 VOX e 802-862-8027 FAX
www.cedoburlington.org ¢ www.enjoyburlington.com
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AGENDA

Park, Arts and Culture Committee Meeting

Wednesday, September 11, 2013

5:45-7:00 PM
Room 12, City Hall
Approval of agenda & draft minutes from 8/21/13
Public Forum
WAN Update (Owens)
PIAP Update (Wildfire)
Imagine City Hall Park Update (Kraft)
FY14 PFP Implementation Update (Francis)
Other items
Confirmation of next meeting date

Adjournment

(5 min)

(10 min)
(15 min)
(10 min)
(10 min)
(10 min)
(10 min)

(5 min)

Non-Discrimination The City of Burlington will not tolerate unlawful harassment or discrimination on the basis of

political or religious affiliation, race, color, national origin, place of birth, ancestry, age, sex, sexual orientation,
gender identity, marital status, veteran status, disability, HIV positive status or genetic information. The City is also
committed to providing proper access to services, facilities, and employment opportunities. For accessibility
information or alternative formats, please contact Human Resources Department at 865-7145.



